
Date Morning Afternoon 

PHASE1 Workshop 1  (13:30-16:30)

Abroad Program 1st Info Session (17:00-18:30)

16 Dec (Sat) Expert Mentor Lecture 1, (9:30-12:00) PHASE1 Workshop 2  (13:30-17:30)

3 Feb 2024  (Sat) Expert Mentor Lecture 2, (9:30-12:00) PHASE1 Workshop 3   (13:30-17:30)

17 Feb (Sat) Interim presentation PHASE1 Workshop 4  (13:30-17:30)

13 Mar (Wed) Abroad Program 2nd Info Session (17:00-18:30)

16 Mar (Sat) Expert Mentor Lecture 3, (9:30-12:00)

23 Mar (Sat) Expert Mentor Lecture 4, (9:30-12:00) PHASE1   Workshop 5  (13:30-17:30)

6 Apr (Sat) Expert Mentor Lecture 5, (9:30-12:00) PHASE1   Workshop 6  (13:30-17:30)

20 Apr (Sat) Expert Mentor Lecture 6, (9:30-12:00)

11or18 May (Sat) 

18or25 May
or 1 Jun (Sat)

GEfIL Entrance ceremony  (9:30-12:00)9 Dec 2023 (Sat) 

GEfIL 9th Cohort Schedule: December  2023 - May 2024

 This is the schedule of GEfIL classes and events for the 9th cohort (all compulsory).
Green: Expert Mentor Lecture Series,   Orange: PHASE1 Workshops, Purple: Important Events

PHASE2 Final Presentations (9:00-18:00)

PHASE1 Workshop 7 Final Presentations (9:00-18:00)

JANUARY: CONSULTATION with Mentors and TAs

FEBRUARY-MARCH: CONSULTATION with Mentors and TAs, fieldwork


